In special circumstances, PAA 

may request thebidders to extend the period prior to expiry of bid validity, which shall not be more than the 
validity period of original bid. 

17. BID SECURITY 

The intending firm has to deposit bid security of Rs. 54,750/- (Fifty-four thousand and seven hundred and 

fifty only) (In shape of Pay Order or Demand Draft) at the time of submission of bid (s).  The Security bid 

will be returned to technically unsuccessful bidder along with its financial proposal. However, Security bid of 
the technically successful bidders will be returned upon award of contract to the successful bidder or on